
List of Claims of M/s Sri Indra Power Energies Limited as on 08th June 2021

S.No

 

Claim Form 

Received 

Date

Party name
Type form 

submitted 

Claim Received 

Amount (Rs.)  Admitted Claim (Rs.) 
 Voting 

(%) 

1 24-05-2021 M/s Kedari Foundation Form B 1,34,73,863             90,00,000                              100.00    

Total 

Operational 

creditors

1,34,73,863            90,00,000                              100.00   

Note: The IRP has not received any claims from Financial creditors, employees or Government departments till 1st CoC meeting date I,e 

08th June 2021 except operational creditor i.e. M/s Kedari Foundation. 


